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Womens Division 1 Competition 2025

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 04 May 2025

Pioneer Park

Division Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Womens Div 1 Wed 07 May 2025 6:30PM Pitch 1 Devils Blue EDH Breezers Simon Smith
Debra Robinson

Womens Div 1 Wed 07 May 2025 7:45PM Pitch 1 EDH Cruisers Devils Red Simon Smith
Mary Anne Waters
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Round 2 · Week starting Sun 11 May 2025

Pioneer Park

Division Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Womens Div 1 Wed 14 May 2025 6:30PM Pitch 1 EDH Breezers EDH Cruisers Tracey Hardie-Jones
Helen McGee

Womens Div 1 Wed 14 May 2025 7:45PM Pitch 1 Devils Red Devils Blue Jean Weekes
Mary Anne Waters
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Round 3 · Week starting Sun 18 May 2025

Pioneer Park

Division Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Womens Div 1 Wed 21 May 2025 6:30PM Pitch 1 EDH Breezers Devils Red Gavin Weekes
Debra Robinson

Womens Div 1 Wed 21 May 2025 7:45PM Pitch 1 EDH Cruisers Devils Blue Tracey Hardie-Jones
Debra Robinson
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Round 4 · Week starting Sun 25 May 2025

Pioneer Park

Division Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Womens Div 1 Wed 28 May 2025 6:30PM Pitch 1 Devils Blue EDH Breezers Tracey Hardie-Jones
Debra Robinson

Womens Div 1 Wed 28 May 2025 7:45PM Pitch 1 EDH Cruisers Devils Red Tracey Hardie-Jones
Mary Anne Waters
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Round 5 · Week starting Sun 01 Jun 2025

Pioneer Park

Division Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Womens Div 1 Wed 04 Jun 2025 6:30PM Pitch 1 EDH Breezers EDH Cruisers Tracey Hardie-Jones
Helen McGee

Womens Div 1 Wed 04 Jun 2025 7:45PM Pitch 1 Devils Red Devils Blue Jean Weekes
Mary Anne Waters
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Round 6 · Week starting Sun 08 Jun 2025

Pioneer Park

Division Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Womens Div 1 Wed 11 Jun 2025 6:30PM Pitch 1 EDH Breezers Devils Red Debra Robinson
Chloe Brown

Womens Div 1 Wed 11 Jun 2025 7:45PM Pitch 1 EDH Cruisers Devils Blue Tracey Hardie-Jones
Mary Anne Waters
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Round 7 · Week starting Sun 15 Jun 2025

Pioneer Park

Division Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Womens Div 1 Wed 18 Jun 2025 6:30PM Pitch 1 Devils Blue EDH Breezers Chloe Brown
Debra Robinson

Womens Div 1 Wed 18 Jun 2025 7:45PM Pitch 1 EDH Cruisers Devils Red
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Round 8 · Week starting Sun 22 Jun 2025

Pioneer Park

Division Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Womens Div 1 Wed 25 Jun 2025 6:30PM Pitch 1 EDH Breezers EDH Cruisers

Womens Div 1 Wed 25 Jun 2025 7:45PM Pitch 1 Devils Red Devils Blue
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Round 9 · Week starting Sun 29 Jun 2025

Pioneer Park

Division Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Womens Div 1 Wed 02 Jul 2025 6:30PM Pitch 1 EDH Breezers Devils Red Debra Robinson
Simon Smith

Womens Div 1 Wed 02 Jul 2025 7:45PM Pitch 1 EDH Cruisers Devils Blue Tracey Hardie-Jones
Debra Robinson
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Round 10 · Week starting Sun 06 Jul 2025

Pioneer Park

Division Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Womens Div 1 Wed 09 Jul 2025 6:30PM Pitch 1 Devils Blue EDH Breezers Helen McGee
Mary Anne Waters

Womens Div 1 Wed 09 Jul 2025 7:45PM Pitch 1 EDH Cruisers Devils Red Mary Anne Waters
Sandra Davis
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Round 11 · Week starting Sun 13 Jul 2025

Pioneer Park

Division Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Womens Div 1 Wed 16 Jul 2025 6:30PM Pitch 1 EDH Breezers EDH Cruisers

Womens Div 1 Wed 16 Jul 2025 7:45PM Pitch 1 Devils Red Devils Blue
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Round 12 · Week starting Sun 20 Jul 2025

Pioneer Park

Division Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Womens Div 1 Wed 23 Jul 2025 6:30PM Pitch 1 EDH Breezers Devils Red

Womens Div 1 Wed 23 Jul 2025 7:45PM Pitch 1 EDH Cruisers Devils Blue

Page 12 of 20 Accessed at 24 Jul 2025 at 11:27:57



Round 13 · Week starting Sun 27 Jul 2025

Pioneer Park

Division Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Womens Div 1 Wed 30 Jul 2025 6:30PM Pitch 1 Devils Blue EDH Breezers

Womens Div 1 Wed 30 Jul 2025 7:45PM Pitch 1 EDH Cruisers Devils Red
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Round 14 · Week starting Sun 03 Aug 2025

Pioneer Park

Division Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Womens Div 1 Wed 06 Aug 2025 6:30PM Pitch 1 EDH Breezers EDH Cruisers

Womens Div 1 Wed 06 Aug 2025 7:45PM Pitch 1 Devils Red Devils Blue
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Round 15 · Week starting Sun 10 Aug 2025

Pioneer Park

Division Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Womens Div 1 Wed 13 Aug 2025 6:30PM Pitch 1 EDH Breezers Devils Red

Womens Div 1 Wed 13 Aug 2025 7:45PM Pitch 1 EDH Cruisers Devils Blue
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Round 16 · Week starting Sun 17 Aug 2025

Pioneer Park

Division Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Womens Div 1 Wed 20 Aug 2025 6:30PM Pitch 1 Devils Blue EDH Breezers

Womens Div 1 Wed 20 Aug 2025 7:45PM Pitch 1 EDH Cruisers Devils Red
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Round 17 · Week starting Sun 24 Aug 2025

Pioneer Park

Division Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Womens Div 1 Wed 27 Aug 2025 6:30PM Pitch 1 EDH Breezers EDH Cruisers

Womens Div 1 Wed 27 Aug 2025 7:45PM Pitch 1 Devils Red Devils Blue
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Round 18 · Week starting Sun 31 Aug 2025

Pioneer Park

Division Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Womens Div 1 Wed 03 Sep 2025 6:30PM Pitch 1 EDH Breezers Devils Red

Womens Div 1 Wed 03 Sep 2025 7:45PM Pitch 1 EDH Cruisers Devils Blue
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Finals · Week starting Sun 07 Sep 2025

Pioneer Park

Division Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Womens Div 1 Wed 10 Sep 2025 6:30PM Pitch 1 TBD TBD
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Grand Finals · Week starting Sun 14 Sep 2025

Pioneer Park

Division Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Womens Div 1 Sat 20 Sep 2025 4:30AM Pitch 1 TBD TBD
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